(L) 11.8” (300mm)
(W) 11.8” (300mm)
(H) 2.04” (52mm)
Weight: 5.5 lbs.
Designed to provide comfortable glare-free illumination while significantly reducing energy consumption and maintenance costs the Ohyama Lights
1’x1’ LED Edge-Lit Panel is an ideal replacement for fluorescent fixtures in offices, schools, hospitality and other commercial applications.  Available
in both 4000K and 5000K correlated color temperatures (CCT) the OLPL11 enables uniform light distribution to create eye-pleasing environments.
The OLPL11 Series is also dimmable and compatible with DALI system controls to allow adjustment to meet the users’ preference.
#OL517-01 11111 80th Avenue, Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158 | (262) 925-6505 | www.ohyamalights.com | A Division of IRIS USA, Inc.
OLPL11 Series
1’ x 1’ LED Edge-Lit Panel
Project:
Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:
Notes:
Ordering Information
Performance Overview
Watts: 20 / 35
CCT: 4000K / 5000K
Lumens: 1700 / 2600
Beam Angle: 112°
CRI: > 80
Dimming: 0-10V, DALI
Input Rating - AC: 100~277V; 50/60Hz
Output Rating - DC: 36~42V; 0.472A
Max. Operating Temp: 50°C
Min. Operating Temp: -20°C
PFC: >0.92
UL Listed -  Suitable For Dry Locations
Lifetime: 40,000 Hours
Limited Warranty: 5 Years
Construction
White Aluminum frame
Diffuser + Light Guide + Reflector
LG LED Chips
ITEM MODEL SIZE / SHAPE CCT LUMEN WATTS LM/W
399553 OLPL11S-2N-UNV 1' x 1' 4000K 1700 20 89
399549 OLPL11S-2C-UNV 1' x 1' 5000K 1700 20 89
399554 OLPL11S-4N-UNV 1' x 1' 4000K 2600 35 76
399550 OLPL11S-4C-UNV 1' x 1' 5000K 2600 35 76
(11.8”)
(11.8”) (2.13”)
#OL517-01 11111 80th Avenue, Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158 | (262) 925-6505 | www.ohyamalights.com | A Division of IRIS USA, Inc.
OLPL11 Series
1’ x 1’ LED Edge-Lit Panel
*NOTE: Photometrics for OLPL11-4N-UNV
IES Files Available Upon Request
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Recommended Dimmers
Option #1: Lutron NTSTV-DV w/PP120
Option #2: Lutron DVTV
Option #3 Cooper DF-10
Note: The inclusion of a dimmer on this list does not
guarantee compatibility in all installations and converse-
ly, the absence of a dimmer from this list doesn’t imply
incompatibility.